Event Place

Animatronics (HS)

1

N

0w N o U b~ W

School

Braden River High School
Pine Crest High School

Palm Bay Magnet High School
Hialeah Gardens High School
Dunbar High School
Middleton High School
Booker High School

Oasis High School

TeamiD

2210-1
2640-1
2589-1
2613-1
2688-1
2539-1
2562-1
2687-1

REesuLTs REPORT

Name

Austin Bankuty, Ava Biasini, Alexander Caballero, Evan Fisher, Kolby Wade
John Kolettis, Ashlyn McGinn, Ellis Osborn, Lee Staller, Michael Staller, Ella Taub
Cody Beers, Kendall Gavin, Reo Smith, Morgan Snyder

Ricardo De La Paz, Alex Garrido, Reuben Latorre

Leonardo Garza, David Liu, Emily Paraboschi

Graham Holt, Nicholas Miguel

Anthony Frisbie, Kayla King, Sebastian Martinez

Leighton Bloch, Parker Bloch, Richard Lantigua, Mateo Slivka, Logan Valente
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REesuLTs REPORT

Event Place School TeamlD Name Div.

Architectural Design (HS)

1 Venice High School 2653-1 Catherine Bergevin, Gabe Hoberman, Kaytlyn Paul

2 Hialeah Gardens High School 2613-1 Melanie Corredrea, Jorge Diaz, David Garcia, Michelle Garcia, Kyle Kamiya, Jennifer Senra

3 Pine Crest High School 2640- 1 Jake Burgess, Drew Delimitros, Lara Jones, Bruce Kolettis, Miraa Shukla, Malcolm Wigder

4 Braden River High School 2210-1 Maxwell Fletcher, Dylan Jackson, Ty Moore, Isabella Pasquale, Roger Rodriguez, JT Wright

5 Coral Reef Senior High School 2015-1 Gabriela Colado Dade
6 North Fort Myers High School 2695-1 Robert Batista, Keityn Griffin, Kaylee Martin

7 Palm Bay Magnet High School 2589-1 Quin Fredrickson, Josh Grady, Jacob Phelan

8 Oasis High School 2687-1 Casey Pearl Obien, Madeline Osinski, Nick Schymalla
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REsuLTs REPORT
Event Place School TeamlID Name Div.

Biotechnology Design Il (HS)

1 Braden River High School 2210-1 Nico Curci, Ryan Gustafson, Victoria Medina, Cristina Ramirez, Liam Tvenstrup

2 Middleton High School 2539-1 Bhavya Bansal, Alisha Das

3 Osceola County School for Arts 2690- 1 Samy Antifit, Emily Baksh, Aiden Geleta, Juliana Vasquez

4 Lakewood Ranch High School 2040-1 Chris Duffy, Joshua Holler, Billie Humphreys, James Leville, Anna Miller, Paige Willemsen Manatee
5 North Port High School 2533-1 Jaysen Anderson, Jaiden Barrett, Scarlet Schaffner, Erica Schmitt, Mason Thull, Ethan Youmans

6 Southeast High School 2068- 1 Puja Patel, Andrew Scott, Nicholas Sevarino Manatee
7 Palm Bay Magnet High School 2589-1 Quin Fredrickson, Nick Holmes, Reo Smith

8 Pine Crest High School 2640-1 Caia Farrell, Hayley Hodes, Bruce Kolettis, Skylar Kronrad, Isaac Martinez

9 Babcock High School 2715-1 Grace Hilliker, Larsen McLoon, Skylar Rubiano

10 Dunbar High School 2688-1 Andrew Andersen, Emily Paraboschi
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Event Place
Biotechnology I (MS)
1
2
3

School

Pine Crest Middle School
Milwee Middle School

Brookside Middle School

TeamID

1587-1
1612-1
1552-1

REesuLTs REPORT

Name

Katelyn Anagnoste, Dani Arabia, Dilnaam Dhalla, Asha Gandreti, Alexandria Guerrier, Maddie Schwartz
Abigail Dominica, Lilah Lanford

Blaise Chevrette, Robert Harper, Matthew Sedmont, Ferdinand Torres
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Event Place

School

Board Game Design (HS)

1

N

© 00 N o Uu b~ W

Pine Crest High School

Braden River High School
MAST Academy

Southeast High School
Auburndale Senior High School
Palm Bay Magnet High School
Dunbar High School

NeoCity Academy

Seminole High School (Sanford)
Middleburg High School

TeamiD

2640-1
2210-1
2542-1
2068-1
2723-1
2589-1
2688-1
2693-1
2628-1
2054-1

REesuLTs REPORT

Name

Aidan Hutzler, Esther Lin, Ashlyn McGinn, Chase O'Brien, Paige O'Brien, Ben Weber

Nick Caballero, Jackson Galvin, Victoria Medina, Ty Moore, Matej Rodrigues, Cianna Sesante
Fiona Carrick, Nathaniel Fuente, Hasti Keyvanloo, Valerie Moura, Ariadna Rodriguez

Arianna Coons, Gautham Garre, Jadon Lee, Jerry O'Donovan

Tyler Brannan, April Diaz, Matthew Fudge, Matthew Omongos

Nick Holmes, Jacee Werle

Andrew Andersen, Emily Paraboschi

Aiden Adiram, Summer Fisher, Whitnie Ojie, Kyrah Schouten

Liam Chelkowski, Kunal Kapur, Sarah Murphy, Manasi Prasad, Rayyan Randhawa, Adyant Ranjan

Andrew Jordan, Paul Kapusta, Oliver Laird, Mason Murphree
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Manatee

Clay



REsuLTs REPORT
Event [ ETL) School TeamlID Name Div.

Career Prep (MS)

1 Pine Crest Middle School Matthew Wanless

2 Sarasota Middle School Sadie Gallagher Sarasota
3 Turner/Bartels K-8 Drishti Satodiya

4 Braden River Middle School Tien Thai

5 Babcock Neighborhood School Isla Shuttleworth

6 Milwee Middle School Janene Dent
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Event Place

School

Challenging Technology Issues (MS)

1

0w N o U b~ W

Pine Crest Middle School

Dr. Mona Jain Middle School
Braden River Middle School
Turner/Bartels K-8

Milwee Middle School
Sarasota Middle School
Babcock Neighborhood School
Lake Asbury Jr. High

REesuLTs REPORT

TeamiD Name

1587-1 Jack Cole, Annika Sachdeva

1716-1 Mason Engelsberg, Reece Poole
1675-1 Ayva Culp, Ryan Fitzstephens
1614-1 Danielle Arrigio, Rijiv Nemali

1612-1 Dawson Reeves, Joshua Rowen
1064- 1 Hannah Lippe, Alexander Pongo
1700-1 Alec Arzola-Alvarez, Konnor Whitesell
1035-1 Sybella Bertolini, Riley Chapman
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Sarasota

Clay



REesuLTs REPORT

Event Place School TeamiID Name Div.

Chapter Team | (MS)

1 Turner/Bartels K-8 1614-1 Danielle Arrigio, Simon DuPriest, Poojan Hirani, Malini Patel, Makana Salim-Uesi, Abigail Welsh

2 Dr. Mona Jain Middle School 1716-1 Samuel Deery, Mason Engelsberg, Zachariah Kersey, Namita Kondabala, Moksha Pitchala, Matthew Ray

3 Sarasota Middle School 1064-1 Joey Deluca, Sadie Gallagher, Jacob Grewal, Jackson Leonards, Autumn Ruscoe, Alexa Scharf Sarasota
4 Braden River Middle School 1675-1 Ayva Culp, Kadyn Davis, Ryan Fitzstephens, Abbigail Geiger, Tien Thai, Lauren Wade

5 R.Dan Nolan Middle School 1722-1 Nickolas Darpino, Solomon Elias, Virginia Frisbie, Emma Hubley, Callum Wilford, Eduardo Zoppe

6 Milwee Middle School 1612-1 Janene Dent, Abigail Dominica, Daniel Esteban, Levin McCoy, Dawson Reeves, Joshua Rowen

7 Brookside Middle School 1552-1 Blaise Chevrette, Logan Fout, Robert Harper, Matthew Sedmont, logan Spencer, Ferdinand Torres
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Event Place

School

Chapter Team Il (HS)

1

0w N o U~ W N

Middleton High School
Braden River High School
Palm Bay Magnet High School
NeoCity Academy

Pine Crest High School

North Port High School
Southeast High School

Riverview High School - 1937

TeamiD

2539-1
2210-1
2589-1
2693-1
2640-1
2533-1
2068-1
2724-1

REesuLTs REPORT

Name

Alisha Das, Colton Jensen, Joseph Juan, Kylie Lennon, Nicholas Miguel, Milana Tatum

Sarah Douglas, Maxwell Fletcher, Ty Moore, Isabella Pasquale, Fiorella Recchioni, Liam Tvenstrup
Jon Dooley, Kendall Gavin, Ronald Reagan, Morgan Snyder, Jacee Werle, Alexis Wyath

Aiden Bateman, Kandance Battle, Samuel Garcia, Lance Link, Joshua Martin, Taylan Rasmussen
Lara Jones, Bruce Kolettis, Skylar Kronrad, Esther Lin, Ashlyn McGinn, Ella Taub

Evan Bertis-Sample, Tracy Liu, Isabel Paynter, Malainey Potts, Scarlet Schaffner, Erica Schmitt
Kevin Chafloque, Andrew Krywko, Aiden Letourneau, Nish Patel, Puja Patel, Andrew Scott

Michael Childers, Rylee Grover, lleana Guglielmi, Levi Krieger, Joshua Meighan, Aidan O'Horan
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Manatee



Event Place

School

Children's Stories | (MS)

1
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R.Dan Nolan Middle School
Pine Crest Middle School
Milwee Middle School

Lake Asbury Jr. High
Brookside Middle School
Sarasota Middle School
Brevard

Braden River Middle School
Florida Online School

Crystal Lake Middle School

TeamiD

1722-1
1587-1
1612-1
1035-1
1552-1
1064- 1
1713-1
1675-1
1720-1
1699-1

REesuLTs REPORT

Name

Caroline Frisbie, Virginia Frisbie, Emma Hubley, Cate Kitcher

Stephen DelLeon, Jessica Horvitz, Sean Nagle, Annika Sachdeva, Charlotte Thies, Sophia Wang

Abigail Dominica, Anuva Ghandi, Alissa Hardesty, Levin McCoy, Shaila Quaintance, Dawson Reeves

Riley Chapman

Logan Fout, logan Spencer

Sadie Gallagher, Autumn Ruscoe, Alexa Scharf

Jayna Lauer

Samantha Begani, Sophia Begani

Cassie Alvarez, Allyssa Boyce, Ralphy Duran-Blount, Jayla Santisteban, Jhalia Santisteban, Zephanie Wurah

Jacqueline Morgan, Catalina Wajtylak
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Clay

Sarasota

United States



Event Place

School

Children's Stories Il (HS)

1

N

© 00 N o U b~ W

Middleton High School

Osceola County School for Arts
Braden River High School

Pine Crest High School

Oasis High School

Palmetto High School

Palm Bay Magnet High School
Seminole High School (Sanford)
Auburndale Senior High School
Coral Reef Senior High School

TeamiID

2539-1
2690-1
2210-1
2640-1
2687-1
2610-1
2589-1
2628-1
2723-1
2015-1

REesuLTs REPORT

Name

Zahra Aboukhalil, Alexander Lee

Samy Antifit, Christian Farmiga, Aiden Geleta, Caroline Grike, Shellsea Nunez-Aviles, Juliana Vasquez
Sarah DiPasquale, Dipasvi Purohit, Fiorella Recchioni, Roger Rodriguez, Jackie Sanchez, Mallory Tyler
Lexi Bancroft, Sara Gotkin, Ally Keyes, Mia Starkman, Ella Taub, Jack Weiner

Parker Bloch, Kayla Hoagland, Gabriel Peralto, Logan Valente

Holly Bergmann, Keirstin Hecht, Ella McNaughton

Rachel Vitaliano, Jacee Werle

Nandita Gujarati, Amanda Jayakody

Tyler Brannan, April Diaz, Matthew Fudge, Matthew Omongos

Jennifer Acevedo, Carmel Koch
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Dade



Event

Coding 1 (MS)

Place

© 0 N o U A~ W N

=
o

School

Babcock Neighborhood School
Turner/Bartels K-8

Dr. Mona Jain Middle School
Pine Crest Middle School
MclIntosh Middle School
Milwee Middle School

Crystal Lake Middle School
R.Dan Nolan Middle School
Lake Asbury Jr. High
Brookside Middle School

REesuLts REPORT

TeamiD

1700-1
1614-1
1716-1
1587-1
1606- 1
1612-1
1699- 1
1722-1
1035-1
1552-1

Name

William Churchill, Jalena May

Nathaniel Bostic Jr, Eric Fernandes
Zachariah Kersey, Matthew Polhamus
Aman Agrawal, Princess Vazquez
William Dulovich, Cole Wall

Story Salonek-Hayes, Johnathan Wagner
Jacqueline Morgan, Conner Morton
Solomon Elias, Eduardo Zoppe

Mason Corby, Daniel Kapusta

Blaise Chevrette, Robert Harper
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Clay



Event

Coding Il (HS)

Place
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School

Braden River High School
Lyman High School

Seminole High School (Sanford)
Dunbar High School

MAST Academy

Lakewood Ranch High School
Pine Crest High School
Middleton High School

NeoCity Academy

Venice High School

REesuLTs REPORT

TeamiD

2210-1
2694- 1
2628-1
2688- 1
2542-1
2040-1
2640- 1
2539-1
2693-1
2653-1

Name

Nolwen Bachtle, Nico Curci

Owen Szymanski

Rohan Cherivirala, Dhruv Dubey
Jonathan Bailey, Carson Mulvey
Matheus Noronha, Franklin Zhuang
Holden Chope

Matthew Khoriaty, Jonathan Williams
Kylie Lennon, Milana Tatum

Eron Cannon, Julian Dominguez

Carson Cox, Jonathan Yaegers
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Manatee



REsuLTs REPORT
Event Place School TeamlID Name Div.

Community Service Video (MS)

1 Pine Crest Middle School 1587-1 Reese Boyd, Asha Gandreti, Diego Garcia-Alcala, Skylar Klarsfeld, Ariela Tejada, Jaelyn Wanes

2 Turner/Bartels K-8 1614-1 Nyasa Kumar, Drishti Satodiya

3 Babcock Neighborhood School 1700-1 Madilynn Greene, Belle Hilliker, Jalena May, Isla Shuttleworth

4 Lake Asbury Jr. High 1035-1 Emma Baldwin, Sybella Bertolini, Riley Chapman Clay
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Event Place

School

Computer-Aided Design (CAD) Foundations (MS)

1

0w N o U~ W N

Dr. Mona Jain Middle School
Sarasota Middle School
Sarasota Middle School

Dr. Mona Jain Middle School
Pine Crest Middle School
Pine Crest Middle School
R.Dan Nolan Middle School

Turner/Bartels K-8

REesuLTs REPORT

TeamiD

Page 15 of 65

Name Div.
Sami Judah

Joey Deluca Sarasota
Alexander Pongo Sarasota

Samantha Strohbach
Asher Dobin

Beckett Metzger
Eduardo Zoppe

Eric Fernandes



Event Place

School

Computer-Aided Design (CAD), Architecture (HS)

1

© 0 N o U M W N

Y
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Braden River High School
Venice High School
Lakewood Ranch High School
Palm Bay Magnet High School
Coral Reef Senior High School
Middleburg High School
Lakewood Ranch High School
George Jenkins High School
Palm Bay Magnet High School
Pine Crest High School

REesuLTs REPORT

TeamiD
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Name

Jackson Galvin
Milana lvanenko
Paige Willemsen
Quin Fredrickson
Gabriela Colado
Jaden Murphree
Alexandra Griffin
Isabella Morris
Jacob Phelan

Sarrah Ghadiali

Manatee

Dade
Clay

Manatee



Event Place

School

Computer-Aided Design (CAD), Engineering (HS)

1
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Y
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Middleton High School

Winter Haven High School
Riverview High School - 1937
MAST Academy

George Jenkins High School
North Port High School
George Jenkins High School
Palm Bay Magnet High School
Palm Bay Magnet High School
Braden River High School

REesuLTs REPORT
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TeamiD

Name

William MacGuire
Joshua Mathews
Joshua Meighan
Camilo Garrido
Jessica Gordon
Evan Bertis-Sample
Bryant Solomon
Cody Beers

Carson Brown

Liam Wilford



Event Place

School

Construction Challenge (MS)

1
2
3

IS

Pine Crest Middle School
Turner/Bartels K-8
Milwee Middle School

Mcintosh Middle School

TeamiD

1587-1
1614-1
1612-1
1606- 1

REesuLts REPORT

Name

Aurora Christiansen, Will Friedman, Hunter Gary, JD Promnitz, Preston Rogers, Eddie Wang
Poojan Hirani, Nyasa Kumar, Pranava Manthena, Jacob Santiago
Abigail Dominica, Alissa Hardesty, Brayden McMichael, Briyahna Rentie, Johnathan Wagner

Bryce Eller, Jairo Gonzalez, Kayden Yarrito

Page 18 of 65



REsuLTs REPORT
Event Place School TeamlID Name Div.

Cybersecurity 1 (MS)

1 Buffalo Creek Middle School Wyatt McNaughton Manatee
2 Turner/Bartels K-8 Simon DuPriest

3 Pine Crest Middle School Aman Agrawal

4 Dr. Mona Jain Middle School Colten Zwizinski

5 Dr. Mona Jain Middle School Matthew Ray

6 Pine Crest Middle School Eddie Zhang

7 Pine Crest Middle School Lucien Bret

8 Lexington Middle School Regan Erfourth Lee

8 Sarasota Middle School David Ditucci Sarasota
9 Sarasota Middle School Diego Mayrinck Sarasota
10 Pine Crest Middle School Dennis Colak
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REsuLTs REPORT
Event Place School TeamiID Name Div.

Data Science and Analytics | (MS)
1 Pine Crest Middle School 1587-1 Aman Agrawal, Jack Cole, Ananya Patel

2 Sarasota Middle School 1064-1 Hannah Lippe, Hailie Palmer Sarasota
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Event Place

School

Data Science and Analytics Il (HS)

1

© 0 N o U b~ W N

=
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Sarasota High School

Pine Crest High School

Palm Bay Magnet High School
Braden River High School
Seminole High School (Sanford)
Pine View high school

Oasis High School

MAST Academy

Florida Online School - HS

Pine View high school

REesuLts REPORT

TeamiD

2579-1
2640- 1
2589-1
2210-1
2628-1
2650- 2
2687-1
2542-1
2721-1
2650- 1

Page 21 of 65

Name

Sarah Belli, Elizabeth Jeffrey

Reed Andreas, Jake Fucci

Kendall Gavin, Jacee Werle

Blake Bernstein, Ava Biasini

Dhruv Dubey, Akshat Rastogi

Uday Goyat, Brennan Halcomb
Candice Barr, Madeline Osinski

Maria Gamio

Isaiah Bernard, Cynthia Duran-Blount

Sanjana Prakash, Sonica Prakash



Event Place

School

Debating Technological Issues (HS)

Osceola County School for Arts
Hialeah Gardens High School
Braden River High School
Booker High School

Seminole High School (Sanford)
Lakewood Ranch High School
Lyman High School

Palm Bay Magnet High School
Southeast High School

Pine Crest High School

REesuLts REPORT

TeamiD

2690- 1
2613-1
2210-1
2562-1
2628-1
2040-1
2694-1
2589-1
2068- 1
2640-1
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Name

Samy Antifit, Juliana Vasquez
Yanesi Gonzalez, Victoria Velazquez
Isabella Pasquale, JT Wright
Anthony Frisbie, Sebastian Martinez
Jiya Bhatt, Kashi Calla

Nicole Oullette, Joe Wood

Warner Ducheine, Emma Esteban
Ronald Reagan, Morgan Snyder
Ronan Bray, Andrew Krywko

Marlie Kahan, Nia Monserratt

Manatee

Manatee



Event Place School
Digital Photography I (MS)

1 Buffalo Creek Middle School
Pine Crest Middle School
Braden River Middle School
R.Dan Nolan Middle School
Milwee Middle School
Dr. Mona Jain Middle School
Brookside Middle School

Lake Asbury Jr. High

© 0 N o Uu M W N

Lexington Middle School

Y
o

Sarasota Middle School

REesuLts REPORT

TeamiD
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Name

Nathanael Kee
Saiya Mittal
Lauren Wade
Emma Hubley
Shaniya Passmore
Melisa Cobanoglu
logan Spencer
Sybella Bertolini
Regan Erfourth

Matthew Cuozzo

Manatee

Clay
Lee

Sarasota



Event Place

School

Digital Video Production (HS)

1

N
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Braden River High School
Booker High School

Pine Crest High School
Lakewood Ranch High School
Osceola County School for Arts
MAST Academy

Hialeah Gardens High School
Dunbar High School

Seminole High School (Sanford)
Palm Bay Magnet High School

TeamlID

2210-1
2562-1
2640-1
2040-1
2690-1
2542-1
2613-1
2688-1
2628-1
2589-1

REesuLts REPORT

Name

Blake Bernstein, Keith Cohen, Isabella Pasquale, Zachary Piantanida, Cristina Ramirez, Jackie Sanchez
Myles Summerlin, Rosie Wolff

Isabella Arabia, Drew Delimitros, Luke Farlie, John Kolettis, Justin Vainder, Devin Weil

David Dinh, Billie Humphreys, Elizabeth Ramsey, Madi Sidlo, Matthew Sidlo, Paige Willemsen

Emily Baksh, Caroline Grike, Shellsea Nunez-Aviles, Valeria Perez, Kush Ramdut

Christian Bickford, Jacob Lecure, Matias Martinez, Theodore Miller, Maika Suaya

Melanie Corredrea, David Garcia, Michelle Garcia, Brianna Mendez, Jennifer Senra, Dylan Tallon

Dylan Book, Zachary Burkett, Maxwell Calandro, Carson Mulvey, Brandon Siriphanthong

Jiya Bhatt, Raia Cooper, Nandita Gujarati, Amanda Jayakody, Samhita Kataru

Anna Dooley, Maria Idobro Sanchez
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Manatee



Event Place

School

Electrical Applications (EXAM ONLY) (MS)

1

>~ wN

Sugg Middle School
Sarasota Middle School
Pine Crest Middle School
Pine Crest Middle School
Sugg Middle School

REesuLts REPORT

TeamiD
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Name

Austin Ross
Dean Treat
Skylar Klarsfeld
Jibran Lakhdir

Jackson Patterson

Sarasota



Event Place

School

Engineering Design Il (HS)

1
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Braden River High School

Palm Bay Magnet High School

Oasis High School

North Port High School

MAST Academy

Venice High School

Pine Crest High School

Coral Reef Senior High School

Medical Academy for Science and Technology

Hialeah Gardens High School

TeamiID

2210-1
2589-1
2687-1
2533-1
2542-1
2653-1
2640- 1
2015-1
2719-1
2613-1

REesuLts REPORT

Name

Austin Bankuty, Nico Curci, Ryan Gustafson, Liam Tvenstrup, Kolby Wade, JT Wright

Cody Beers, Kendall Gavin, Ronald Reagan

Kayla Hoagland, Madeline Osinski, Michael Santaniello

Carrigan Allison, Evan Bertis-Sample, Emily Dore, Matthew Francis, Tracy Liu, Paige McKay
Thomas Crespo, Camilo Garrido, Jacob Lecure, Valerie Moura, Daniel Parra, Artemis Theodoridis
Natalie Hays, Milana Ivanenko, Caden Kriska, Rylan Kriska, Kip Oulton, Caden Peters

Sara Pearl Adler, Raj Jain, Ronin Jones, Shail Khakhria, Erin Schwartz, Alyssa Sherman

Maria Balderas, August Bodin, Max Boyington, Bryan Mesa

Blanco Carlos, Ramon Suarez, Luis Velasquez

Miguel Gonzalez, Deanna Marrie, Grace Ramirez
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Event Place
Essays on Technology | (MS)
1
2
3

School

Dr. Mona Jain Middle School
Brookside Middle School

Pine Crest Middle School

REesuLts REPORT
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TeamiID

Name

Melisa Cobanoglu
Logan Fout

Emma Chin



REsuLTs REPORT
Event Place School TeamlID Name Div.

Essays on Technology Il (HS)

1 Hialeah Gardens High School Victoria Velazquez

2 Lakewood Ranch High School Anna Miller Manatee
3 Pine Crest High School Sara Pearl Adler

4 MAST Academy Maria Gamio

5 North Port High School Malainey Potts

6 Auburndale Senior High School Chloe Knowles

7 Sarasota High School Sarah Belli

8 Braden River High School Sarah Douglas

9 Coral Reef Senior High School Maria Balderas Dade

10 Marianna High School Kennedy Wilkes Jackson
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Event Place School
Extemporaneous Speech (HS)

1 Middleton High School
Pine Crest High School
Riverview High School - 1937
Hialeah Gardens High School
Palmetto High School
Babcock High School
Southeast High School

MAST Academy

© 0 N o Uu M W N

Booker High School

Y
o

Florida Online School - HS

REesuLts REPORT

TeamiD
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Name Div.

Joseph Clay

Chase O'Brien

Larissa Lippe

Victoria Velazquez

Elyssa Fetzner

Grace Hilliker

Andrew Scott Manatee
Artemis Theodoridis

Ethan Fuhrmeister

Katelyn Shelton



Event Place

School

Fashion Design and Technology (HS)

1

u A~ W

Pine Crest High School
Mariner High School

Marianna High School
Southeast High School

Seminole High School (Sanford)

TeamiD

2640-1
2717-1
2049-1
2068-1
2628-1

REesuLts REPORT

Name

Jules Guilfu, Skylar Kronrad, Esther Lin, Claire Reich

Jessica Pilatowski, Michael Pilatowski

Caroline Brunner, Lauren Ramin, Ksenia Riegle, Kennedy Wilkes
Arianna Coons, Christian McConnaghy, Kyle Wright

Tarini Calambakkam, Navya Sharma
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Jackson

Manatee



ResuLts REPORT
Event Place School TeamID Name Div.
Fluid Power Action Challenge- Pilot Event (MS)
1 Lake Asbury Jr. High 1035-1 Gavin Brundle, Mason Corby, Trevor Johnson, Daniel Kapusta Clay

2 Lutz K-8 School - 2653 1725-1 JACK JABAUT, Wesley Munoz, CHRISTIAN RIVERA, CHRISTIAN SWARTS
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REsuLTs REPORT
Event Place School TeamlID Name Div.

Forensic Science (HS)

1 Southeast High School 2068-1 Jadon Lee, Andrew Scott Manatee
2 Riverview High School - 1937 2724-1 Rylee Grover, Shaiel Jones

3 Osceola County School for Arts 2690-1 Emily Baksh, Joseph Rossel

4 Seminole High School (Sanford) 2628-1 Sarah Murphy, Manas Natarajan

5 Coral Reef Senior High School 2015-1 Maria Balderas, Max Boyington Dade

6 Auburndale Senior High School 2723-1 McKenna Atterson, Chloe Knowles

7 MAST Academy 2542-1 Sophy Fernandez, Nathaniel Fuente

8 Venice High School 2653-1 Sean Burns, Brayden Wittenbauer

9 Braden River High School 2210-1 Sarah Douglas, Fiorella Recchioni

10 Pine View high school 2650-1 Alex Fernandez, Nicole Laureno
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REsuLTs REPORT
Event Place School TeamlID Name Div.

Forensic Technology (MS)

1 Turner/Bartels K-8 1614-1 Kaya Dell, Makana Salim-Uesi

2 Sarasota Middle School 1064- 1 Andrew Bassler, Quinn Leonards Sarasota
3 Milwee Middle School 1612-1 Levin McCoy, Joshua Rowen

4 Lake Asbury Jr. High 1035-1 Trevor Johnson, Daniel Kapusta Clay

5 Pine Crest Middle School 1587-1 Max Donshik, Brooklyn Howard

6 Babcock Neighborhood School 1700-1 Alec Arzola-Alvarez, Madilynn Greene
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Event Place

School

Foundations of Information Technology (MS)

1

>~ wN

Pine Crest Middle School
Sarasota Middle School
Pine Crest Middle School
Sarasota Middle School

Florida Online School

REesuLts REPORT

TeamiID
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Name Div.
Eddie Zhang
Matthew Cuozzo Sarasota

Benjamin Engelke
Diego Mayrinck Sarasota

Yanaila Torres



REsuLTs REPORT
Event Place School TeamlID Name Div.

Future Technology Teacher (HS)

1 Pine Crest High School Haley Strauch

2 Seminole High School (Sanford) Santiago Christ

3 Pine Crest High School Ella Taub

4 Oasis High School Madeline Osinski

5 Palm Bay Magnet High School Anthony Mitchell

6 Southeast High School Ronan Bray Manatee
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Event Place

Geospatial Technology (HS)
1

N o u & W

School

Pine Crest High School
Middleton High School
Braden River High School
Hialeah Gardens High School
Palm Bay Magnet High School
Oasis High School

Dunbar High School

TeamiID

2640-1
2539-1
2210-1
2613-1
2589-1
2687-1
2688-1

REesuLts REPORT

Name

Jake Burgess, Caroline Gilbert, Ben Weber

Joey Blankenship, Colton Jensen, Estella Tu
Maxwell Fletcher, Ryan Gustafson, Dipasvi Purohit
Merly Hernandez, Emilie Trehns, Victoria Velazquez
Josh Grady, Maria Idobro Sanchez, Jacee Werle
Candice Barr, Casey Pearl Obien, Nick Schymalla

Leonardo Garza, Benjamin Hamiton, Johnnie Harris
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Event Place

School

Information Technology Fundamentals (HS)

1

v M W N

© 0 N o

Palm Bay Magnet High School
Dunbar High School

Palm Bay Magnet High School
North Port High School

North Port High School
Dunbar High School

North Port High School
Braden River High School
Hialeah Gardens High School

Sarasota High School

REesuLts REPORT
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TeamiD

Name

Carson Brown
Samuel Rose
Cody Beers

Isabel Paynter
Malainey Potts
Benjamin Hamiton
Joseph Novielli
Jordan Sheehan
Merly Hernandez

Jacob Le



REsuLTs REPORT
Event Place School TeamiID Name Div.

Inventions and Innovations (MS)

1 Pine Crest Middle School 1587-1 Megan Delimitros, Mia Goldstein, Jordyn Kronrad, Lexi Marino, Caitlin McGinn, Sam Weisfisch

2 R.Dan Nolan Middle School 1722-1 Caroline Frisbie, Cate Kitcher, Jasmin Tinoco

3 Sarasota Middle School 1064-1 Joey Deluca, Jacob Grewal, Jackson Leonards Sarasota
4 Milwee Middle School 1612-1 Janene Dent, Shaila Quaintance, Winston Rice, Charles Rosbury, Story Salonek-Hayes

5 Turner/Bartels K-8 1614-1 Kaya Dell, Nyasa Kumar, Makana Salim-Uesi
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REsuLTs REPORT
Event Place School TeamlD Name Div.

Junior Solar Sprint (MS)

1 Discovery Intermediate School 1683-1 Clayton Purcell, Jaxon Wilson

2 Milwee Middle School 1612-1 Gerik Kirby, Winston Rice, Charles Rosbury

3 Babcock Neighborhood School 1700-1 Alec Arzola-Alvarez, Madilynn Greene, Belle Hilliker, Konnor Whitesell

4 Crystal Lake Middle School 1699-1 Balaji Kundapura, John Philson, Joseph Rich, Aaryn Smith-Gugliemini

5 Sarasota Middle School 1064- 1 Kyle Kelly, Jackson Leonards, Theodore Lewis, Jack Young Sarasota
6 Mcintosh Middle School 1606- 1 Micaela Cavazos, Bryce Eller, Jairo Gonzalez, Kayden Yarrito
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REsuLTs REPORT
Event Place School TeamlID Name Div.

Leadership Strategies (MS)

1 R.Dan Nolan Middle School 1722-1 Virginia Frisbie, Emma Hubley, Callum Wilford
2 Sarasota Middle School 1064- 1 Autumn Ruscoe, Alexa Scharf, Dennis Simpson Sarasota
3 Pine Crest Middle School 1587-1 Jack Cole, Jordyn Kronrad, Annika Sachdeva
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Event Place
Mass Production (MS)
1
2
3

School

Milwee Middle School
Pine Crest Middle School
McIntosh Middle School

Sugg Middle School

TeamiD

1612-1
1587-1
1606- 1
1556-1

REesuLts REPORT

Name

Anuva Ghandi, Gerik Kirby, Levin McCoy, Johnathan Singh
Sophia Egozi, Mica Elnatan, Sydney Fordin, Mia Levin, Sean Nagle, Ari Taub
Aidan Campbell, Marek Winkelmeyer

Cameron Banks, Skyler Brooks, Clayton Ross, Kiran Sookdeo, Bryce Steger
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Event Place

School TeamlD

Mechanical Engineering (MS)

1

N

o v A~ w

Pine Crest Middle School 1587-1
Dr. Mona Jain Middle School 1716-1
Turner/Bartels K-8 1614-1
Milwee Middle School 1612-1
McIntosh Middle School 1606- 1
R.Dan Nolan Middle School 1722-1

REesuLts REPORT

Name

Grayson Barnard, Jake Jones, William Wakefield, Eddie Wang, Matthew Wanless, Sam Weisfisch
Melisa Cobanoglu, Sami Judah, Samantha Strohbach

Poojan Hirani, Pranava Manthena, Jacob Santiago

Lilah Lanford, Brayden McMichael, Johnathan Wagner, Callie Wallace

Micaela Cavazos, Luci Crisp, Bryce Eller, Kayden Yarrito

Wallace Brooks, Diego Castellanos, Nickolas Darpino, Jenna May, Jasmin Tinoco
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Event Place

School

Mechanical Engineering (MS)-Qualifying Event

1
1
1

=

ua o o u o u u A A B b b A A W W W W N NN

Pine Crest Middle School
Pine Crest Middle School
Pine Crest Middle School
Pine Crest Middle School
Pine Crest Middle School
Pine Crest Middle School
Dr. Mona Jain Middle School
Dr. Mona Jain Middle School
Dr. Mona Jain Middle School
Milwee Middle School
Milwee Middle School
Milwee Middle School
Milwee Middle School
Mclintosh Middle School
Mclintosh Middle School
Mclintosh Middle School
Mclintosh Middle School
Turner/Bartels K-8
Turner/Bartels K-8
Turner/Bartels K-8

R.Dan Nolan Middle School
R.Dan Nolan Middle School
R.Dan Nolan Middle School
R.Dan Nolan Middle School

R.Dan Nolan Middle School

REesuLts REPORT

TeamiD

1587-1
1587-1
1587-1
1587-1
1587-1
1587-1
1716-1
1716-1
1716-1
1612-1
1612-1
1612-1
1612-1
1606-1
1606-1
1606-1
1606-1
1614-1
1614-1
1614-1
1722-1
1722-1
1722-1
1722-1
1722-1
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Name

Eddie Wang
Grayson Barnard
Jake Jones
Matthew Wanless
Sam Weisfisch
William Wakefield
Melisa Cobanoglu
Samantha Strohbach
Sami Judah
Brayden McMichael
Callie Wallace
Johnathan Wagner
Lilah Lanford
Bryce Eller
Kayden Yarrito
Luci Crisp

Micaela Cavazos
Jacob Santiago
Poojan Hirani
Pranava Manthena
Diego Castellanos
Jasmin Tinoco
Jenna May
Nickolas Darpino

Wallace Brooks



REsuLTs REPORT
Event Place School TeamlID Name Div.

Medical Technology Issues (MS)

1 Turner/Bartels K-8 1614-1 Luke Dostal, Malini Patel, Drishti Satodiya

2 Pine Crest Middle School 1587-1 Connor Albanese, Asha Gandreti, Jake Milton, Saiya Mittal, Joshua Perlman, Sophie Staller

3 Sarasota Middle School 1064- 1 Sadie Gallagher, Hannah Lippe, Autumn Ruscoe, Alexa Scharf Sarasota
4 Dr. Mona Jain Middle School 1716-1 Namita Kondabala, Moksha Pitchala
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Event Place

School TeamlID

Microcontroller Design (MS)

1
2
3

Milwee Middle School 1612-1
Dr. Mona Jain Middle School 1716-1
MclIntosh Middle School 1606- 1
Sugg Middle School 1556- 1

REesuLts REPORT

Name

Anuva Ghandi, Brayden McMichael, Callie Wallace
Lainey Ison, Zachariah Kersey, Sebastian Shamrock
Allen Busch, William Dulovich, Spencer Kaplan, Maxwell Wachira

Ayden Christol, Jackson Patterson, Austin Ross
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REesuLts REPORT

Event Place School TeamlID Name Div.

Music Production (HS)

1 Pine Crest High School 2640-1 Owen Andreas, Drew Delimitros, Danyal Ghadiali, John Kolettis, Justin Koolik, Daniel Rutstein

2 Osceola County School for Arts 2690-1 Alexander Farmiga, Christian Farmiga, Rajendra Indar, Issac Olivo, Tyler Snell

3 Mariner High School 2717-1 LEONID CARMONA, Michael Pilatowski

4 Booker High School 2562-1 Joshua Morales, Anthony Perez

5 Dunbar High School 2688-1 Aiden Beauchesne, Dylan Book, Zachary Burkett, Maxwell Calandro, David Liu, Brandon Siriphanthong

6 Riverview High School - 1937 2724-1 Andrew Fehr, Alexandra Torres

7 Hialeah Gardens High School 2613-1 Alex Garrido, Miguel Gonzalez, Yanelie Novoa

8 MAST Academy 2542-1 Roberto Agostini, Grace Penza

9 NeoCity Academy 2693-1 Jovanni Acosta, Elise Echeverry, Samuel Garcia, Ethan Negron

10 Lakewood Ranch High School 2040-1 Haiden Godfrey, Addison Santana, Joe Wood Manatee

Page 46 of 65



Event Place
Off The Grid (MS)
1
2
3

School

Pine Crest Middle School
Milwee Middle School
Dr. Mona Jain Middle School

McIntosh Middle School

TeamiID

1587-1
1612-1
1716-1
1606- 1

REesuLts REPORT

Name

Connor Albanese, Nash Dettor, Asher Dobin, Veronika Hesse, Tasha Jerkunica, Ariela Tejada
Janene Dent, Anuva Ghandi, Alissa Hardesty, Shaniya Passmore, Briyahna Rentie, Winston Rice
Sami Judah, Namita Kondabala, Reece Poole

Ernesto Aguilera, Luci Crisp, Brennan Grasso, Sage Rogovin, Cole Wall
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Event Place

Off The Grid (MS)-Qualifying Event
1
1
1

=
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School

Pine Crest Middle School
Pine Crest Middle School
Pine Crest Middle School
Pine Crest Middle School
Pine Crest Middle School
Pine Crest Middle School
Milwee Middle School
Milwee Middle School
Milwee Middle School
Milwee Middle School
Milwee Middle School
Milwee Middle School

Dr. Mona Jain Middle School
Dr. Mona Jain Middle School
Dr. Mona Jain Middle School
Mclintosh Middle School
Mclintosh Middle School
McIntosh Middle School
McIntosh Middle School

McIntosh Middle School

REesuLts REPORT
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TeamiD

1587-1
1587-1
1587-1
1587-1
1587-1
1587-1
1612-1
1612-1
1612-1
1612-1
1612-1
1612-1
1716-1
1716-1
1716-1
1606-1
1606-1
1606-1
1606-1
1606-1

Name

Ariela Tejada
Asher Dobin
Connor Albanese
Nash Dettor
Tasha Jerkunica
Veronika Hesse
Alissa Hardesty
Anuva Ghandi
Briyahna Rentie
Janene Dent
Shaniya Passmore
Winston Rice
Namita Kondabala
Reece Poole

Sami Judah
Brennan Grasso
Cole Wall

Ernesto Aguilera
Luci Crisp

Sage Rogovin



Event Place

School TeamlID

On Demand Video (HS)

1

© 0 N o U b~ W N

=
o

Pine Crest High School 2640-1
Braden River High School 2210-1
Celebration High School 2706- 1
Osceola County School for Arts 2690-1
Lyman High School 2694-1
Booker High School 2562-1
Lakewood Ranch High School 2040-1
Dunbar High School 2688-1
MAST Academy 2542-1
Oasis High School 2687-1

REesuLts REPORT

Name

Drew Delimitros, Luke Farlie, John Kolettis, Jack Nagle, Justin Vainder, Matthew Vega

Keith Cohen, Sarah DiPasquale, Isabella Pasquale, Zachary Piantanida, Dipasvi Purohit, Cristina Ramirez
Sebastian Feliciano, Diana Mota, Thomas Slaten

Emily Baksh, Christian Farmiga, Caroline Grike, Issac Olivo, Valeria Perez, Kush Ramdut

Chad Brown, Neil Mathews

Myles Summerlin, Rosie Wolff

David Dinh, Billie Humphreys, Elizabeth Ramsey, Madi Sidlo, Matthew Sidlo, Paige Willemsen

Aiden Beauchesne, Dylan Book, Zachary Burkett, Maxwell Calandro, Carson Mulvey, Brandon Siriphanthong
Christian Bickford, Fiona Carrick, Matias Martinez, Theodore Miller, Maika Suaya

Parker Bloch, Gabriel Peralto, Mateo Slivka, Logan Valente
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Manatee



REsuLTs REPORT
Event Place School TeamlID Name Div.

Photographic Technology Il (HS)

1 Hialeah Gardens High School Emilie Trehns

2 Booker High School Ethan Fuhrmeister

3 Lakewood Ranch High School Madi Sidlo Manatee
4 Pine Crest High School Owen Andreas

5 Coral Reef Senior High School Maria Balderas Dade

6 Braden River High School Griffin Hudson

7 Palm Bay Magnet High School Kendall Gavin

8 NeoCity Academy Elizabeth Gould

9 North Port High School Scarlet Schaffner

10 Dunbar High School Nicholas Hogrefe
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Event Place School
Prepared Presentation Il (HS)

1 Braden River High School
Middleton High School
Osceola County School for Arts
Pine View high school
Lakewood Ranch High School
Hialeah Gardens High School
Oasis High School
Southeast High School

© 0 N o Uu M W N

Seminole High School (Sanford)

iy
o

MAST Academy

REesuLts REPORT

TeamiD
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Name

Griffin Hudson

Bhavya Bansal
Shellsea Nunez-Aviles
Sonica Prakash

Anna Miller

Victoria Velazquez
Kayla Hoagland
Ronan Bray

Chandana Karumanchi

Maika Suaya

Manatee

Manatee



REesuLts REPORT

Event [ ETL) School TeamlID Name Div.

Prepared Speech I (MS)

1 Pine Crest Middle School Grayson Barnard

2 Turner/Bartels K-8 Luke Dostal

3 Milwee Middle School Levin McCoy

4 Sarasota Middle School Autumn Ruscoe Sarasota
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REsuLTs REPORT
Event Place School TeamlID Name Div.

Promotional Design Il (HS)

1 Sarasota High School Sarah Belli

2 Braden River High School Jackson Galvin

3 Palmetto High School Amanda Ross

4 Pine Crest High School Bruce Kolettis

5 Winter Haven High School Ethan Thomas

6 Hialeah Gardens High School Emilie Trehns

7 Palm Bay Magnet High School Anna Dooley

8 Venice High School Gabe Hoberman

9 Southeast High School Puja Patel Manatee
10 Pine View high school Ryan Macler
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Event Place
Promotional Marketing | (MS)
1

2
3
4
5

School

Pine Crest Middle School
Sarasota Middle School
R.Dan Nolan Middle School
Dr. Mona Jain Middle School

Turner/Bartels K-8

REesuLts REPORT

TeamiID
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Name

Georgia Kolettis
Jacob Grewal
Emma Hubley
Aiden Hill

Nathaniel Bostic Jr

Sarasota



Event Place

School TeamlD

Scientific Visualization (SciVis) (HS)

1

u A~ W N

Braden River High School 2210-1
Pine Crest High School 2640- 1
Hialeah Gardens High School 2613-1
Palm Bay Magnet High School 2589-1
North Port High School 2533-1

REesuLts REPORT

Name

Ava Biasini, Kai Burghardt, Jackson Galvin, Ryan Gustafson, Benn Sesante, Liam Tvenstrup
Isabella Arabia, Sara Gotkin, Lara Jones, Matthew Khoriaty, Justin Koolik, Isaac Martinez
Joseph Coyotl, Abiel Vasallo

Morgan Snyder, Alexis Wyath

Sam Behr, Ethan Youmans
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Event Place

School

Software Development (HS)

1

N

© 00 N o Uu b~ W

Pine Crest High School

MAST Academy

Winter Haven High School
Seminole High School (Sanford)
Dunbar High School

Southeast High School

Palm Bay Magnet High School
Osceola County School for Arts

Oasis High School

TeamiID

2640-1
2542-1
2618-1
2628-1
2688-1
2068- 1
2589-1
2690-1
2687-1

REesuLts REPORT

Name

Reed Andreas, Zach Harpaz, Daniel Kathein, Will Kirschner, Chase O'Brien, Malcolm Wigder
Benjamin Pace, Juan Zapata, Franklin Zhuang

Gadiel Galloza, Kent Jones, Ethan Thomas

Henry Chen, Nikhil Desetty, Adyant Ranjan, Mrinall Umasudhan

Jonathan Bailey, Henry Hill, Jimmy Lian, Carson Mulvey

Jaxon Kundrat, Aiden Letourneau, Pedro Santibanez-Maldonado, Andrew Scott, Nicholas Sevarino
Cody Beers, Jon Dooley

Christian Farmiga, Amanuel Geleta, Rajendra Indar, Francis Oyola, Kush Ramdut, Peter Zeledon

Richard Lantigua, Gabriel Peralto, Mateo Slivka
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Manatee



REsuLTs REPORT
Event Place School TeamlD Name Div.

STEM Animation (MS)

1 Pine Crest Middle School 1587-1 Aman Agrawal, Emma Chin, Aanik Ghosh, Emily Lee, Kristen Newell, Zoe Varo-Haub

2 Milwee Middle School 1612-1 Story Salonek-Hayes, Callie Wallace

3 Dr. Mona Jain Middle School 1716-1 Aiden Hill, Lainey Ison

4 Lake Asbury Jr. High 1035-1 Gavin Brundle, Mason Corby, Layne White Clay
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REesuLts REPORT

Event Place School TeamlID Name Div.

Tech Bowl | (MS)

1 Pine Crest Middle School 1587-1 Jack Cole, Annika Sachdeva, Eddie Zhang

2 R.Dan Nolan Middle School 1722-1 Virginia Frisbie, Callum Wilford, Eduardo Zoppe

3 Dr. Mona Jain Middle School 1716-1 Samuel Deery, Matthew Polhamus, Matthew Ray

4 Brookside Middle School 1552-1 Robert Harper, Matthew Sedmont, Ferdinand Torres

5 Turner/Bartels K-8 1614-1 Nathaniel Bostic Jr, Kaya Dell, Poojan Hirani

6 MclIntosh Middle School 1606- 1 Allen Busch, William Dulovich, Cole Wall

7 Braden River Middle School 1675-1 Ryan Fitzstephens, Abbigail Geiger, Tien Thai

8 Buffalo Creek Middle School 1123-1 |zaiella Dominguez, Nathanael Kee, Wyatt McNaughton Manatee
9 Babcock Neighborhood School 1700-1 Alec Arzola-Alvarez, Belle Hilliker, Konnor Whitesell

10 Sugg Middle School 1556- 1 Skyler Brooks, Justin Romero-Cruz, Austin Ross
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REsuLTs REPORT
Event Place School TeamlID Name Div.

Technical Design (MS)

1 Turner/Bartels K-8 1614-1 Makana Salim-Uesi, Abigail Welsh

2 Sarasota Middle School 1064- 1 Joey Deluca, Theodore Lewis Sarasota
3 Pine Crest Middle School 1587-1 Zoe Varo-Haub, Sam Weisfisch

4 Milwee Middle School 1612-1 Gerik Kirby, Johnathan Wagner

5 Lake Asbury Jr. High 1035-1 Emma Baldwin, Sybella Bertolini Clay

6 Florida Online School 1720-1 Cassie Alvarez, Allyssa Boyce
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Event Place

Technology Bowl Il (HS)
1

N

© 0 N o u b~ W

School

Pine Crest High School

Lyman High School

Braden River High School

Hialeah Gardens High School

Palm Bay Magnet High School

Medical Academy for Science and Technology
Seminole High School (Sanford)

Dunbar High School

Palmetto High School

Pine View high school

REesuLts REPORT

TeamiD

2640- 1
2694- 1
2210-1
2613-1
2589-1
2719-1
2628-1
2688- 1
2610-1
2650- 1

Name

John Kolettis, Chase O'Brien, Ellis Osborn

Lance Harmon, Dylan McCarthy, Owen Szymanski

Sean Davis, Maxwell Fletcher, Fiorella Recchioni

Merly Hernandez, Deanna Marrie, Dylan Tallon

Carson Brown, Jon Dooley, Morgan Snyder

Shamori Fancher, Osamuyimen lzevbigie, Martin Michael
Nikhil Desetty, Manas Natarajan, Rayyan Randhawa
Nicholas Hogrefe, David Liu, Samuel Rose

Maria Brust, Angela Hoyle, Ella McNaughton

Haley Garnder, Sanjana Prakash, Liza Zhang
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REsuLTs REPORT
Event Place School TeamlID Name Div.

Transportation Modeling (HS)

1 Palm Bay Magnet High School Josh Grady

2 Middleburg High School Jaden Murphree Clay
3 Braden River High School Alexander Caballero

4 Poinciana MILO RASMUSSEN

5 Pine Crest High School Esther Lin

6 North Fort Myers High School Keityn Griffin

7 Coral Reef Senior High School Bryan Mesa Dade
8 Lyman High School Warner Ducheine

9 Booker High School Logan Forrester

10 Venice High School Jackson Stutzman
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REesuLts REPORT

Event Place School TeamID Name Div
Video Game Design | (MS)
1 Sarasota Middle School 1064- 1 James Carnegie, York Dylan, Theodore Lewis, Ryan Nash, Dennis Simpson Sarasota
2 Babcock Neighborhood School 1700-1 William Churchill, Jalena May, Konnor Whitesell
3 Turner/Bartels K-8 1614-1

Simon DuPriest, Eric Fernandes, Rijiv Nemali
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Event Place

School

Video Game Design Il (HS)

1
2

© 0 N o u b~ W

Dunbar High School

Pine Crest High School
Celebration High School
Hialeah Gardens High School
Lyman High School

Palm Bay Magnet High School
Middleton High School

Coral Reef Senior High School
North Port High School
Booker High School

TeamiID

2688-1
2640-1
2706- 1
2613-1
2694-1
2589-1
2539-1
2015-1
2533-1
2562-1

REesuLts REPORT

Name

Aiden Beauchesne, Zachary Burkett, Maxwell Calandro, Jimmy Lian, Carson Mulvey, Samuel Rose
Isabella Arabia, Zach Harpaz, Matthew Khoriaty, Bri Markson, Chase O'Brien, Mark Stewart

Alex Kim, Thomas Slaten, Nicholas Valencia

Marco Diaz, Kenneth Gonzalez, Robert Hurtado, Dylan Tallon

David Brooks, Ruperto Esteban, Emit Rice, Owen Szymanski

Jon Dooley, Jacob Phelan

Christopher Blessing, Camille Brosch, Joseph Clay

Rio Cosimini, Ernesto Jaen, Keith Khadar, Jacob Tandron

Jaysen Anderson, Evan Bertis-Sample, Daniel Franco, David Franco, Isabel Paynter

Jacquez King, Dustin Matus, Caleb McManaman

Page 63 of 65

Dade



REesuLts REPORT

Event Place School TeamlID Name Div.

Webmaster Il (HS)

1 Braden River High School 2210-1 Keith Cohen, Evan Fisher, Dylan Jackson, Jordan Sheehan, Liam Wilford

2 Palmetto High School 2610-1 Maria Brust, Angela Hoyle, Nadia Velazquez

3 Pine Crest High School 2640-1 Lara Jones, Pryce Markson, Jake Moss, Ellis Osborn, Malcolm Wigder

4 Venice High School 2653-1 Carson Cox, Napat Sammacheep, Calder Volino, Jack Wardlaw, Jonathan Yaegers

5 Palm Bay Magnet High School 2589-1 Cody Beers, Reo Smith, Rachel Vitaliano

6 Coral Reef Senior High School 2015-1 Gabriela Colado, Rebecca Gonzalez, Carmel Koch Dade
7 Hialeah Gardens High School 2613-1 Valentina Loaisiga, Penelope Rios, Haily SanCesario

8 Winter Haven High School 2618-1 Loc Dinh, Louai Jamhour, Ethan Thomas

9 Middleton High School 2539-1 Christopher Blessing, Camille Brosch, Joseph Clay

10 MAST Academy 2542-1 Maria Gamio, Benjamin Pace, Daniel Parra, Elizavetta Stetsenko, Juan Zapata
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REesuLts REPORT

Event Place School TeamlID Name Div.

Website Design I (MS)

1 Pine Crest Middle School 1587-1 Max Donshik, Francesca Garfi, Hunter Gary, Georgia Kolettis, Lexi Marino, Maddie Schwartz

2 Turner/Bartels K-8 1614-1 Nirav Nemali, Rijiv Nemali, Drishti Satodiya

3 Dr. Mona Jain Middle School 1716-1 Sneha Balu, Samuel Deery, Zachariah Kersey

4 McIntosh Middle School 1606- 1 Allen Busch, Aidan Campbell, Marek Winkelmeyer

5 Lake Asbury Jr. High 1035-1 Emma Baldwin, Sybella Bertolini, Daniel Kapusta Clay
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